Sedalia Parks & Recreation

51" Grade TEAM PINK
2024 Volleyball Team Schedule

Monday, September 16" at 6:45pm vs. Lincoln
Wednesday, September 18" at 6:45pm vs Warrensburg
Wednesday, September 25" at 6pm vs Green Ridge

Saturday, September 28" Queen of the Court Tournament
Schedule TBA

Monday, September 30" at 6:45pm vs Clinton

Wednesday, October 2" at 6:45pm @ Knob Noster
Monday, October 7" at 6:45pm @ Green Ridge
Wednesday, October 9™ at 6:45pm vs Crest Ridge

Monday, October 14™ at 6:45pm vs Windsor
Monday, October 21 at 6:45pm @ Clinton

Saturday, October 26" Trick or Treat Tournament
Schedule TBA

Monday, October 28" at 6pm vs Crest Ridge

Wednesday, October 30" at 7:30pm vs Knob Noster



